Depend On Us ,  We Can Handle  The  Pressure .
GLOBAL VALVE
& CONTROLS
Quality
>
Flow>
C
o

units in mm
•  2” G60-1-3-1
ORDERING INFORMATION
FEATURES & OPTIONS
•
GLOBAL VALVE
& CONTROLS
Office Local 281.463.1474
Fax Numbers 866.964.8536 •  281.463.7735
8535 Jackrabbit Rd., Ste I
Houston, Texas 77095
www.G loba lVa lveandContro ls .com
866 .965 .8 GVC  (482)
PLEASE NOTE:  There may be some performance variations between the GVC Series G and other manufacturer’s
comparable body designs.  To ensure the longevity of performance, please provide specific information relevant to the
requirements needed for each application process.
Size Series Class Body Seat / Disc (API 600 Trim) End connections Special
2"
3"
6"
8"
10"
12"
14"
16"
G
15-150
30-300
60-600
90-900
51-1500
25-2500
5 - Hardfaced & Stellite
8 - 410 & Hardfaced
10 - 316 SS
12 - 316 & Hardfaced
X - Special
1 - RF - Raised Face
2 - RTJ - Ring Type Joint
3 - BW - Butt Weld Ends
X - Special
1 - Carbon Steel
2 - Alloy 20
3 - Stainless Steel
LC - A352
X - Special
Flexible wedge, Fully Guided
Bolted design / with spherical form with large radius,
which permits the stress to be kept minimum
Welded seat design to prevent any turbulence and
damage by corrision.
•
•
•
Cast steel OS & Y bolted bonnet design gate
ANSI Class 150-2500
Flanged ends to Raised Face, RTJ and butt
WCB, CF8M, and various other alloys available